
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Cost

1 Waiuku 18 WTG 451 days Mon 5/08/24 Mon 27/04/26

2 Establishment 451 days Mon 5/08/24 Mon 27/04/26

3 Commencement Date 1 day Mon 5/08/24 Mon 5/08/24

4 P&G Costs 450 days Tue 6/08/24 Mon 27/04/26

5 Establish plant 1 wk Tue 6/08/24 Mon 12/08/24

6 Site Offices 2 wks Tue 13/08/24 Mon 26/08/24

7 Laydown Areas 1 wk Tue 13/08/24 Mon 19/08/24

8 H&S and QA 1 mon Tue 6/08/24 Mon 2/09/24

9 Site Roads & Platforms - season 1 200 days Tue 6/08/24 Mon 12/05/25

10 Erosion & Sediment Control 12 wks Tue 6/08/24 Mon 28/10/24

11 Drainage 10 wks Tue 20/08/24 Mon 28/10/24

12 Earthworks (Crew 1 & 2) 24 wks Tue 20/08/24 Mon 3/02/25

13 Pavement Side 1 10 wks Tue 10/12/24 Mon 17/02/25

14 Cabling 16 wks Tue 31/12/24 Mon 21/04/25

15 Pavement Side 2 8 wks Tue 18/03/25 Mon 12/05/25

16 Site Roads & Platforms - season 2 200 days Tue 8/07/25 Mon 13/04/26

17 Erosion & Sediment Control 12 wks Tue 8/07/25 Mon 29/09/25

18 Drainage 10 wks Tue 22/07/25 Mon 29/09/25

19 Earthworks (Crew 1 & 2) 24 wks Tue 22/07/25 Mon 5/01/26

20 Pavement Side 1 10 wks Tue 11/11/25 Mon 19/01/26

21 Cabling 16 wks Tue 2/12/25 Mon 23/03/26

22 Pavement Side 2 8 wks Tue 17/02/26 Mon 13/04/26

23 Foundations - Season 1 90 days Tue 18/02/25 Mon 23/06/25

24 Drainage 12 wks Tue 18/02/25 Mon 12/05/25

25 Pavement 12 wks Tue 4/03/25 Mon 26/05/25

26 Steel Work 12 wks Tue 18/03/25 Mon 9/06/25

27 Foundations 12 wks Tue 1/04/25 Mon 23/06/25

28 Foundations - Season 2 70 days Tue 20/01/26 Mon 27/04/26

29 Drainage 8 wks Tue 20/01/26 Mon 16/03/26

30 Pavement 8 wks Tue 3/02/26 Mon 30/03/26

31 Steel Work 8 wks Tue 17/02/26 Mon 13/04/26

32 Foundations 8 wks Tue 3/03/26 Mon 27/04/26
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